Preliminary
H HiTRON                                                                               2007/04/17
AC/DC EXTERNAL ADAPTER UNIVERSAL INPUT SINGLE OUTPUT
27-30 WATTS GREEN POWER SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
HEG31 SERIES
FEATURES:
 ACCOMMODATE UNIVERSAL AC SOURCES
 DIVERSE AC PLUG AVAILABLE

Input Voltage: Typ. 90-264Vac.
Input Connector: Changeable AC plug for WM1/3/5/6.
Input Frequency: 47-63Hz.
Inrush Current: Typ. 6.98Arms @ 230Vac.
Input Current: Typ. 0.476A @ 115Vac, 0.254A @ 230Vac.
Dielectric Withstand: Meet IEC60950-1.
EMI: Meet CISPR EN55022 / FCC Class B.
Hold-up Time: Typ. 10mS @ 115Vac, 70mS @ 230Vac.
Green Power: 0.3W@ 230Vac
Earth Leakage: 0.2mA.
Preliminary
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATINGS CHART
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]       WEIGHT: 195.0g (6.84 Oz.)
SINGLE OUTPUT (Model no. for example)
MODEL NO. AC PLUG O/P VOLTAGE O/P CURRENT
HEG31-050300-1 WM1  5.0Vdc 3.00A
HEG31-050300-3 WM3  5.0Vdc 3.00A
HEG31-075200-1 WM1  7.5Vdc 2.00A
HEG31-075200-3 WM3  7.5Vdc 2.00A
HEG31-120230-1 WM1 12.0Vdc 2.30A
HEG31-120230-3 WM3 12.0Vdc 2.30A
HEG31-120230-5 WM5 12.0Vdc 2.30A
HEG31-120230-6 WM6 12.0Vdc 2.30A
HEG31-240125-1 WM1 24.0Vdc 1.25A
HEG31-240125-3 WM3 24.0Vdc 1.25A
HEG31-240125-5 WM5 24.0Vdc 1.25A
HEG31-240125-6 WM6 24.0Vdc 1.25A
HEG31-300100-1 WM1 30.0Vdc 1.00A
HEG31-300100-3 WM3 30.0Vdc 1.00A
HEG31-300100-5 WM5 30.0Vdc 1.00A
HEG31-360084-6 WM6 36.0Vdc 0.84A
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true